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Chit-10

Start/Finish
Sullivan Park

OnionTown 
& 

the Mucklands
 23 or 34 Miles

N

SEG Directions TOT
0.0 L - onto Lake St 0.2
0.4 L - onto Tuscarora Rd 0.7
1.5 R - onto NY-5 W 2.2
1.1 R - onto NY-290 W 3.3
1.0 R - onto Kinderhook Rd 4.3
0.8 L - onto N Poolsbrook Rd 5.1
2.4 R - onto Kirkville Rd N 7.5
1.2 S - onto Bridgeport Kirkville Rd 8.7
3.1 R - onto Moore Rd 11.7
1.5 R - onto Smith Ridge Rd 13.2
2.6 R - onto Lakeport Rd 15.8
4.3 R - onto McGraw Rd 20.2
0.9 L - onto Bolivar Rd 21.1
1.4 S - onto Lake St 22.4
0.4 R - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St 22.8

SEG Directions TOT
0.0 L - onto Lake St 0.3
0.4 L - onto Tuscarora Rd 0.7
1.5 R - onto NY-5 W 2.2
1.1 R - onto NY-290 W 3.4
1.0 R - onto Kinderhook Rd 4.4
0.8 L - onto N Poolsbrook Rd 5.1
2.4 R - onto Kirkville Rd N 7.5
1.2 S - onto Bridgeport Kirkville Rd 8.7
3.1 R - onto Moore Rd 11.8
1.5 R - onto Smith Ridge Rd 13.3
2.6 L - onto Lakeport Rd 15.9
0.6 R - onto NY-31 E/State Rte 31 E 16.5
1.2 R - onto Clark Rd 17.6
0.9 R - onto Whitelaw Rd NOTE: R - on Gee 

RD. for 29 mile Option
18.6

2.7 R - onto N Main St 21.3
0.9 R - onto Pine Ridge Rd 22.2
2.2 L - onto Gee Rd 24.4
3.2 R - onto New Boston Rd 27.6
0.2 R - to stay on New Boston Rd 27.9
2.5 L - onto Lakeport Rd 30.4
0.9 R - onto McGraw Rd 31.3
0.9 L - onto Bolivar Rd 32.2
1.4 S - onto Lake St 33.6
0.4 R - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St 34.0

Chit-4

23 Mile Ride

34 Mile Ride


